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Contact List for 
Information on
Specific Food Aid Commodities

BLENDED CEREALS AND MILLED PRODUCTS:

North American Millers Association
Paul C. Green, Export Consultant, 

Phone: 202-484-2200 ext.:15

Email: pgreen@namamillers.org 
600 Maryland Ave SW,

Suite 825 West

Washington, DC 20024

Phone: 202.484.2200

Fax: 202.488.7416
General Information: www.namamillers.org 
CORN AND CORN PRODUCTS:

National Corn Growers Association
Danita Murray, Director of Public Policy 
E-mail: Murray@DC.NCGA.com 

122 C Street, N.W.

Suite 510
Washington, DC 20001
Phone: 202- 628-7001

Fax: 202- 628-1933
DRY BEANS:
US Dry Bean Council 

Charles Wachsmuth, Food Aid & Emerging Market Specialist

E-mail: charles@wwt.net
Phone: 202-306-0303

1315 Wilson St Suite C 

Eau Claire WI, 54751

WASHINGTON D.C. OFFICE
Robert H. Sindt, Government Affairs Liaison
E-mail: rsindt@krooth.com                                 
Phone: 202- 466-4500
Fax: 202- 466-5777
1850 M St., NW

Suite 400
Washington, DC 20036
DRY PEAS AND LENTILS:
USA Dry Pea and Lentil Council 
Pete Klaiber, Director of Marketing
klaiber@pea-lentil.com
2780 West Pullman Road
Moscow ID 83843-4024 USA
Phone:  208-882-3023
Fax: 208-882-6406
General Information: pulse@pea-lentil.com
NON –FAT DRY MILK AND OTHER DAIRY PRODUCTS:

US Dairy Export Council 

 Véronique Lagrange, VP Strategic Research & Business Development

Email: vlagrange@usdec.org 
2101 Wilson Blvd. 
Suite 400 – 

Arlington, VA 22201-3061 USA

Phone :  703-469-2365

Fax:  703-528-3705 
Food Aid Information:  foodaidinfo@usdec.org.

General Information: www.usdec.org
PEANUTS AND PEANUT PRODUCTS:
American Peanut Council

Stephanie Grunenfelder, Director, International Programs

Email: sgrunenfelder@peanutsusa.com
1500 King Street 
Suite 301

Alexandria, VA 22314

Tel: 703-838-9500

POTATOES, DEHYDRATED FLAKE AND GRANULE PRODUCTS:
United States Potato Board

Teresa Kuwahara

Marketing Coordinator, Dehydrated Potato Products

E-mail:  teresak@uspotatoes.com  

Phone::  303- 873-2316

John Toaspern

Vice President of International Markets

E-mail: johnt@uspotatoes.com
Tel: 303-369-7783

7555 E. Hampden Ave, #412

Denver, CO 80231

Phone: 303-369-7783 

Fax: 303-369-7718
General Information: www.uspotatoes.com
RICE:
USA Rice Federation

Ekta Bhattarai, Program Coordinator
E-mail: ebhattarai@usarice.com
4301 North Fairfax Drive
Suite 425

Arlington, VA 22203
Phone: [image: image1]
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Fax: 703 236-2301
General Information: riceinfo@usarice.com
SALMON:

Alaska Canned Salmon Global Food Aid Program

IN ALASKA:

Bruce Schactler, Food Aid Director

Phone: 907-738-6451
E-mail: bschactler@ak.net 
Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute
General Information: www.alaskaseafood.org

WASHINGTON D.C. OFFICE
Nina Schlossman, Food Aid Technical Assistance and Program Management

1300 L Street, NW Suite 920

Washington DC, 20005
E-mail: nina@globalfoodandnutrition.com 

Phone: 202-289-0624

Fax: 202-289-0608

salmon@globalfoodandnutrition.com 
SOY PRODUCTS:

American Soybean Association/World Initiative for Soy in Human Health

Shannon Ward, WISHH Development and M&E Manager- Worldwide 

Phone:  410-570-0716 

WASHINGTON D.C. OFFICE
Tonya Kemp, Washington Representative

E-mail: tkemp@gordley.com 

Phone: 202-969-8900  ext. 20  
600 Pennsylvania Ave., SE

Suite 320

Washington, DC  20003

Phone: 202-969-8900 
Fax: 202-969-7036
General Information: www.wishh.org
WHEAT: 

For Monetization Questions:

Rebecca J.  Bratter, Director of Policy 
E-mail: rebecca_bratter@uswheat.org
Phone: 703- 650-0245

U.S. Wheat Associates, Inc. 
3103 10th Street, North

Suite 300

Arlington, VA 22201
Phone:  202- 463-0999 X315

Fax: 703- 524-4399
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